



Proforma Invoice

Shandong Logway Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.

Shandong Logway Construction Machinery Co.,Ltd

TEL: +8613953742999

Email: michaellogway@outlook.com

Seller:

Address: No.66 Daan East Street, Jining City, Shandong Province, China

Name: Holitor SASU

TEL: +3 3646743547

Buyer:

Emai: Achille.grellier@gmail.com

Address: 36 avenue Julien Bailly, 46100 FIGEAC

NO.	Item	Pic	Specification	U'price	Quantity	Total Price
Item 01	Excavator LW-12Pro HS:8429521200	Engine:Koop192FEuro Power:11.5hp OperatingWeight:1200kg Max.DiggingHeight:2580mm Max.DumpingHeight:1830mm Max.DiggingDepth:2000mm Max.DiggingDistance2850mm BucketCapacity:0.022m3 ClimbingAbility:25(30)° BucketDiggingForce:6.5KN FuelTankCapacity:5.5L Upperarmsideswing		\$2,380	1	\$2,380
Item 02	Excavator LW-15U HS:8429521200	Engine:KOO192FEuro5engine Power:10.2KW Dimensions:3010*950*1520MM Weight:950KG Maximumdiggingdistance:3050MM Maximumdiggingheight:2750MM Maximumunloadingheight:1950MM Workingpressure:20MPA Upperarmsideswing		\$3,242	1	\$3,242
Item 03	Excavator LW-18U HS:8429521200	Eng0ine:Laidong385Eour5 RatedPower:24.5hp OperatingWeight:1800kg Max.DiggingHeight:2610mm Max.DumpingHeight:1850mm Max.DiggingDepth:1650mm Max.DiggingRadius:2850mm BucketCapacity:0.025m3 ClimbingAbility:30° WalkingSpeed:0-2.0km/h FuelTank:9.5L Upperarmsideswing		\$3,965	2	\$7,930
Item 04	MECHANICAL QUICKHITCH			\$25	6	\$150
Item 05	20CMtoothedbucket			\$35	5	\$175
Item 06	LW-Low plate telescopic 30CM			\$250	2	\$500
Item 07	Hydraulicquickchange			\$125	3	\$375
Item 08	Breaker			\$390	2	\$780
Item 09	Ripper			\$40	4	\$160
Item 10	Rake			\$36	2	\$72
Item 11	100CMtoothlessbucket			\$92	4	\$368
Item 12	80CMtoothlessbucket			\$65	2	\$130
Item 13	Wood grab			\$140	2	\$280
Item 14	Shell bucket			\$410	1	\$410
Item 15	MECC HANICAL THUMBLIP			\$50	3	\$150
Item 15	KOOP 192F Euro 5 engine			\$380	1	\$380

Total EXW 17480\$

Shipment

Freight

Cost

FOB[Qingdao, China]:775\$

Total

Total FOB 18255\$

SAY US DOLLARS EIGHTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTY-FIVE ONLY

Validity: 7 working days

1. Payment terms: 30% deposit, 70% balance to be paid after the machine is completed and before delivery.

Deposit 30% : USD 5476.5, Balance 70%: USD 12778.5.

2.Packing method: Wooden package

3.Shipment: Within 7-15 working days after receiving the full payment.

4.Incoterm::FOB Qingdao, China.

5.Warranty:Unlimited spare parts if damage by non-human reason for 2 year.

6.Origin country: China 7.Provide customs clearance documents and documents that comply with EU import standards

Beneficiary Name: Shandong logway Construction Machinery Co., Ltd

Beneficiary Account Number: 63001230878
Swift Code:CHASHKHHXXX
Country/Region:HongKong
Beneficiary Address:Units 1260, 12/F, Emperor Group Centre, 288 Hennessy Road, Wai Chai, Hong Kong
Beneficiary Bank:JPMorgan Chase Bank N.A., Hong Kong Branch
Beneficiary Bank Address:CHARTER HOUSE, 8 CONNAUGHT ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
Bank Code:007
Branch Code:863

